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I kolo PSV zima 2010
Kikinda, 27.2.2010

Trka/Event 8 Z/W, 50m Slobodno/Freestyle Open
27.2.10 - 11:25 Results
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

Mladji Pioniri

1. SIMIC, Dunja 98 Kkinda 31.83 439
2. BUHMILER, Ana-Marija 98 Vojvodina 32.86 399
3. PERIC, Natasa 98 PNS-Proakva 32.88 398
4. KRKLJUS, Nadja 99 Novi Sad 32.97 395
5. JOVANOVIC, Jelena 99 Vojvodina 34.05 359
6. BOZIC, Isidora 98 Novi Sad 34.20 354
7. PRASKALO, Natasa 99 Dinamo 34.34 350
8. BAJIC, Ksenia 98 Feniks 34.74 338
9. HARI, Vanja 98 Polet 34.80 336

10. ILIC, Marija 99 Vojvodina 36.08 301
11. DUZDEVIC, DRAGANA 98 Oaza 36.61 288
12. KRNETA, Milica 99 Dinamo 37.26 274
13. MALJICA, Teodora 99 Proleter 37.31 273
14. DZENOPOLJAC, Anja 98 Spartak 37.36 271
15. PANDUROVIC, Selena 98 Becej 37.43 270
16. KARA, Reka 99 Becej 37.99 258
17. LUDOSKI, Aleksandra 99 Proleter 38.44 249
18. RIBAR, Katarina 99 Novi Sad 38.99 239
19. MARKOVIC, Savina 99 PNS-Proakva 41.42 199
20. MAJSTOROVIC, Nina 98 Proleter 42.39 186
21. DUDUKOVIC, Tamara 99 Feniks 42.45 185
22. DARAZAC, Dijana 99 Spartak 49.09 120

DSQ RUZIC, MILANA 99 Vrbas

Pioniri

1. NENEZIC, Sara 96 Vojvodina 28.00 645
2. DIMITRIJEVIC, Marina 96 Novi Sad 28.97 582
3. SOSTAREC, Milica 97 Spartak 29.16 571
4. ILIC, Milica 97 Vojvodina 30.49 499
5. MATIC, Marina 96 Becej 30.80 484
6. SETALO, Marijana 97 Novi Sad 31.11 470
7. KLJAJEVIC, Natasa 97 Polet 32.01 432
8. STEFANOVIC, Marijana 96 Becej 32.22 423
9. BERBEROVIC, SARA 97 Vrbas 33.04 392

10. BAJIC, Ivana 96 Dinamo 33.17 388
11. PEKOVIC, Bojana 97 Dinamo 33.68 371
12. HEGEDIS, Brigita 96 Spartak 35.27 323
13. KUNDAKOVIC, Natalija 96 Dinamo 35.58 314
14. SKOPIC, DRAGANA 97 Vrbas 36.43 293
15. VUCENOVIC, Sonja 97 Polet 37.32 272
16. PESKO, Tea 97 Dinamo 39.14 236
17. GERSTMAJER, Monika 97 Polet 39.72 226

Kadeti

1. REPMAN, Rebeka 94 Feniks 27.60 673
2. IVANCEVIC, Milica 94 Vojvodina 28.30 625
3. LAKOVIC, Vanja 95 Banat 29.63 544
4. ZURZ BUGARIC, Danijela 95 Proleter 30.46 501
5. SIMIC, Natasa 95 Banat 30.87 481
6. PANDUROV, Nina 95 Proleter 31.02 474
7. MANJOK, Mija 94 Spartak 33.57 374
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I kolo PSV zima 2010
Kikinda, 27.2.2010

Trka/Event 8, Girls-Devojke, 50m Slobodno/Freestyle, Kadeti

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

8. GAJIC, Milica 94 Novi Sad 38.48 248
9. RUZIC, NIKOLINA 95 Vrbas 39.30 233

10. MESTER, Kristina 95 Delfin Ada 39.38 232
11. JOKA, Ivana 95 Polet 39.95 222

Juniori

1. BOZIC, Biljana 93 Becej 31.10 471

Open

1. REPMAN, Rebeka 94 Feniks 27.60 673
2. SENJI, Monika 91 Kkinda 27.99 646
3. NENEZIC, Sara 96 Vojvodina 28.00 645
4. MILOVIC, Sandra 89 Vojvodina 28.29 625
5. IVANCEVIC, Milica 94 Vojvodina 28.30 625
6. DIMITRIJEVIC, Marina 96 Novi Sad 28.97 582
7. SOSTAREC, Milica 97 Spartak 29.16 571
8. LAKOVIC, Vanja 95 Banat 29.63 544
9. POZAREV, Andjela 90 Novi Sad 30.08 520

10. ZURZ BUGARIC, Danijela 95 Proleter 30.46 501
11. ILIC, Milica 97 Vojvodina 30.49 499
12. CRVENKO, Ivana 84 Novi Sad 30.64 492
13. MATIC, Marina 96 Becej 30.80 484
14. SIMIC, Natasa 95 Banat 30.87 481
15. PANDUROV, Nina 95 Proleter 31.02 474
16. BOZIC, Biljana 93 Becej 31.10 471
17. SETALO, Marijana 97 Novi Sad 31.11 470
18. SIMIC, Dunja 98 Kkinda 31.83 439
19. KLJAJEVIC, Natasa 97 Polet 32.01 432
20. STEFANOVIC, Marijana 96 Becej 32.22 423
21. BUHMILER, Ana-Marija 98 Vojvodina 32.86 399
22. PERIC, Natasa 98 PNS-Proakva 32.88 398
23. KRKLJUS, Nadja 99 Novi Sad 32.97 395
24. BERBEROVIC, SARA 97 Vrbas 33.04 392
25. BAJIC, Ivana 96 Dinamo 33.17 388
26. MANJOK, Mija 94 Spartak 33.57 374
27. PEKOVIC, Bojana 97 Dinamo 33.68 371
28. JOVANOVIC, Jelena 99 Vojvodina 34.05 359
29. BOZIC, Isidora 98 Novi Sad 34.20 354
30. PRASKALO, Natasa 99 Dinamo 34.34 350
31. BAJIC, Ksenia 98 Feniks 34.74 338
32. HARI, Vanja 98 Polet 34.80 336
33. HEGEDIS, Brigita 96 Spartak 35.27 323
34. KUNDAKOVIC, Natalija 96 Dinamo 35.58 314
35. ILIC, Marija 99 Vojvodina 36.08 301
36. SKOPIC, DRAGANA 97 Vrbas 36.43 293
37. DUZDEVIC, DRAGANA 98 Oaza 36.61 288
38. KRNETA, Milica 99 Dinamo 37.26 274
39. MALJICA, Teodora 99 Proleter 37.31 273
40. VUCENOVIC, Sonja 97 Polet 37.32 272
41. DZENOPOLJAC, Anja 98 Spartak 37.36 271
42. PANDUROVIC, Selena 98 Becej 37.43 270
43. KARA, Reka 99 Becej 37.99 258
44. LUDOSKI, Aleksandra 99 Proleter 38.44 249
45. GAJIC, Milica 94 Novi Sad 38.48 248
46. RIBAR, Katarina 99 Novi Sad 38.99 239
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I kolo PSV zima 2010
Kikinda, 27.2.2010

Trka/Event 8, Z/W, 50m Slobodno/Freestyle, Open

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

47. PESKO, Tea 97 Dinamo 39.14 236
48. RUZIC, NIKOLINA 95 Vrbas 39.30 233
49. MESTER, Kristina 95 Delfin Ada 39.38 232
50. GERSTMAJER, Monika 97 Polet 39.72 226
51. JOKA, Ivana 95 Polet 39.95 222
52. MARKOVIC, Savina 99 PNS-Proakva 41.42 199
53. ANDROCKI, Cenge 00 Delfin Ada 41.76 194
54. MAJSTOROVIC, Nina 98 Proleter 42.39 186
55. DUDUKOVIC, Tamara 99 Feniks 42.45 185
56. DARAZAC, Dijana 99 Spartak 49.09 120

DSQ DOROGI, Maria 91 Becej
DSQ RUZIC, MILANA 99 Vrbas


